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STUDENTS FEEDBACK REPORT

FEEDBACK COLLECTION

Since the outbreak of COVID pandemic all over, students are the main sufferers. Last
academic session 2020-21 was entirely goes online. The college administration and faculty
have tried their best to provide suitable online learning environment for the students.
Despite these efforts the online learning and online examinations are considered a disaster
from student’s perspectives. This year feedback aims at knowing students experiences
about online learning.

The online questionnaire was made available on college website and students were asked
to log in and submit their responses to the questionnaire.

The online questionnaires for students focussed on online process of teaching , learning
and evaluation.

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS:

In all 537 responses from B.Sc., 217 from B.C.A. 48 from B.Voc and 192 from M.Sc.
students were collected online. The average response average taken over all the subjects
are as follow.

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching?

@ 90-100 %
@ 80-90 %
70-80 %
@ 60-70 %
@ Less than 60 %

Comments :

More than 80 % students are of opinion
that more than 80% of their curriculum
was taught by the faculty.

In your opinion how was the interaction and communication with teachers during online

teaching.

@ Excellent
@ Good

Satisfactory
@ Poor

Comments :

More than 90 % students felt
interaction with teachers was quite
good.
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How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available
during ONLINE teaching ?

@ Excellent
. ® Good
Comments : @ satisfactory
@ Poor
More than 90 % students responded
that e-content made available for
them was of good quality and more
than enough.
How do you rate ONLINE assessment?
@ Excellent
® Good
. () satisfactory
Comments : ® Poor

More than 90 % students felt that online
assessment was good and time bound.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

Comments :

® Always

@ Many Time

@ Some Time

@ Never
About 95 % students responded that ,‘

teaching was strictly as per the scheduled
time.

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

@ Excellent
42 4% @ Good
@ satisfactory

‘ @ Poor
e |

49 4%

Comments :

More than 90 % students are of opinion that they understood the topics quite well
in online teaching.
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How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

@ Most Effective

@ Moderate
@ Least
@ Netatall
Comments :
More than 90 % students are of opinion that online
teaching was quite effective.
Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge.
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ satisfactory
Comments : @ Poor
About 95 % students reported that teachers engaged
classes fully prepared and explain the topic well.
Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery
@ Excellent
@ Good
Comments : © satisfactory
@ Poor

More than 90 % students rated the language and
lecture delivery of the teachers at good and excellent

level.

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic.

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Comments :

Overall response of the students indicates that
teachers played excellent role of a mentor.
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COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATIONS

Looking towards the overall response of the students, the committee is of opinion that
college administration and the faculty provide remarkable support to the students during
such a hard time.

FEEDBACK COMMITTEE
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Gender

537 responses

® Male
® Female
@ Other
Programme
537 responses
® UG
B.Sc. Classes
Select Your Class
537 responses
® BSc. |
®B.sc.l
@ B.Sc. Il

44.1%

ENGLISH : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 5/71
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

237 responses

@®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

237 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

237 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 6/71
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In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

235 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

237 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

237 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 771
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Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

237 responses

® Always
@ Many Time
@ Some Time

‘ @ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

237 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

237 responses

@ Most Effective

@ Moderate
. @ Least
Al @ Not at all

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 8/71
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Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

237 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

237 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

237 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

SECOND LANGUAGE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 9/71
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Select your second language

236 responses

@ Marathi
@ Hindi
@ Supplementary English

MARATHI : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

185 responses

@®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

185 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 10/71
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How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

185 responses

® 40-50 %
©® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20 %
@ less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

183 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

185 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 11/71
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How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

185 responses

WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

185 responses

® Always
@ Many Time
© Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

185 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN

12/71
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How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

185 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

185 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

185 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN

13/71
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Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

185 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

HINDI : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

20 responses

@® 0-20%
® 2040 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

=y

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

20 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

4

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 14/71
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How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

20 responses

® 40-50 %
©® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20 %
@ less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

20 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

20 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

N
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How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

20 responses

WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

20 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
© Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

20 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

N
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How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

20 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

20 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

20 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN

17171
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Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

20 responses

@ Excellent

® Good
0,
Sl @ Satisfactory
@® Poor

SUPPLI. ENGLISH : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

32 responses

@® 0-20%
® 2040 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

32 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 18/71
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How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

32 responses

® 40-50 %
©® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20 %
@ less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

32 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

. ® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

32 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 19/71
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How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

32 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

34.4%

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

32 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
© Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
. @ Poor

32 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN

20/71
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How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

32 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

32 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

32 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN

21/71
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Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID

pandemic.
@ Excellent
@ Good
© Satisfactory

32 responses

FEEDBACK ON TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

Group ( for B.Sc. student)

Select

537 responses

® BTB

&

12V

Select your subject

537 responses

@ BOTANY
@® ZOOLOGY
@ BIOTECHNOLOGY

A @ MICROBIOLOGY
19.9% @ ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE
@ CHEMISTRY
® GEOLOGY
10.6%

10.6%

@® COMPUTER APPLICATION

12V

BOTANY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation Y4
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 22/71
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

113 responses

@® 0-20%
® 2040 %
© 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

113 responses

@ 90-100 %

@® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

113 responses

® 40-50 %
® 3040 %
@ 20-30 %

® 10-20 %
> — @ less than 10 %

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 23/71
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In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 24/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

113 responses

@ Always
@ Many Time
@ Some Time

‘ @ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

113 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 25/71
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Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

113 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

BIOTECHNOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 26/71
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

60 responses

®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

‘

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

60 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

® 60-70 %
A @ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

60 responses

® 40-50 %
® 3040 %

@ 20-30 %
® 10-20 %
,4 @ less than 10 %

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 27171
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In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

59 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

60 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

60 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 28/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

60 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

60 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

38.3% © Satisfactory
18.3% ® Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

60 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN

29/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

60 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

60 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

60 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

CHEMISTRY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 30/71
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

170 responses

®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

170 responses

@ 90-100 %
® 80-90 %
@ 70-80 %

® 60-70 %
a @ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

170 responses

® 40-50 %
® 3040 %

@ 20-30 %
® 10-20 %
) @ less than 10 %

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 31/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

167 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

170 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

170 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 32/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

170 responses

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

170 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

170 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

170 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

170 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

170 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

COMPUTER SCIENCE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 34/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

79 responses

®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

|

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE

teaching?
@ 90-100 %
® 80-90 %
@ 70-80 %
® 60-70 %
A @ Less than 60 %

79 responses

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

® 40-50 %

® 30-40%

@ 20-30 %

38% ® 1020 %
— @ less than 10 %

79 responses

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 35/71
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In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

78 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

79 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

79 responses

@ Excellent

® Good
@ Satisfactory
49.4% ® Poor
—————

N
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

79 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

79 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

79 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate
@ Least

. @ Not at all
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Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

79 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

79 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

79 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

38 responses

®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

38 responses

@ 90-100 %

15.8% ® 80-90 %
© 70-80 %
@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

38 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40%
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

N
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with

teachers during online teaching.

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials

etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

38 responses

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

38 responses

36.8%

4

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

® Always

@ Many Time

@ Some Time
l @ Never

38 responses

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

36.8%

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

38 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

37 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40%
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

37 responses

@ 90-100 %
@ 80-90 %
@ 70-80 %

. ® 60-70 %
- @ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

37 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

37 responses

@ Excellent
40.5% ® Good
@ Satisfactory

. @ Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials

etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

. @ Poor

56.8%

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

37 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

@ Most Effective
45.9% @ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

37 responses

48.6%
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

GEOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

N
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

30 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

30 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

30 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

N
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

30 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

30 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

4
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

30 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

MICROBIOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

N
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

68 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

68 responses

@ 90-100 %
® 80-90 %
@ 70-80 %

® 60-70 %
@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

68 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

N
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.
In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

68 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory
@® Poor
|

54.4%

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
8 @ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

68 responses

68 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

68 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

68 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

68 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

68 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

68 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

68 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

MATHEMATICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

90 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE

teaching?
@ 90-100 %
® 80-90 %
@ 70-80 %
® 60-70 %
A @ Less than 60 %

90 responses

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

90 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

90 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

90 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

90 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

PHYSICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

55 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

55 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

38.2% @® 60-70 %
—— @ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

55 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 59/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

(SN
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Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

® Always
38.2% @ Many Time
@ Some Time

. @ Never

56.4%

55 responses

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

30.9%

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

55 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

55 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

STATISTICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

BN
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

41 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40%
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

41 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

41 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

© Satisfactory
@® Poor

43.9%

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

ﬂ @ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

BN
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Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

41 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

41 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

41 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

ZOOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

97 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

-

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

97 responses

@ 90-100 %
® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %
® 60-70 %
— @ Less than 60 %
40.

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

97 responses

® 40-50 %
® 30-40 %
@ 20-30 %
® 10-20%
@ less than 10 %

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/viewanalytics 67/71



9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

96 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

97 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

97 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:17 PM WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

97 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

97 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

@ Most Effective
49.5% @ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

97 responses

44.3%
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Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

97 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

97 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

97 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Untitled section
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First Name

217 responses

DIVYA

Pratham

Tejal

Pawan

Pranjali

Shivam

Akanksha

Chandrakant

Pranay v

Father's Name

217 responses

Sanjay

Rajendra

Pramod

Dilip

Kishor

Gajanan

Vinodrao

Suresh

Arunrao
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Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

217 responses

@® 0-20 %
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE |_|:|
teaching?

217 responses

@ 90-100 %
® 80-90 %
@ 70-80 %

® 60-70 %
@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

® 40-50 %

13.8% ® 30-40 %

@ 20-30 %

. ® 10-20%
: A @ less than 10 %

217 responses
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In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

216 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

217 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory
® Poor
How do you rate ONLINE assessment?
217 responses
@ Excellent

® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ND3AZzsUvu1wu50204kSN6sRjBp1bZ5XSVZ6UxFR3zw/viewanalytics 6/8



9/8/21, 1:15 PM WELCOME TO B.C.A. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

217 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

217 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

217 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ND3AZzsUvu1wu50204kSN6sRjBp1bZ5XSVZ6UxFR3zw/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:15 PM WELCOME TO B.C.A. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

217 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

217 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

217 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Feedback form is completed

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ND3AZzsUvu1wu50204kSN6sRjBp1bZ5XSVZ6UxFR3zw/viewanalytics 8/8
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9/8/21, 1:20 PM WELCOME TO B.VOC STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

48 responses

@® 0-20 %
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

48 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE
group discussions?

48 responses

® 40-50 %
@ 30-40 %
© 20-30 %
® 10-20 %
@ less than 10 %

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:20 PM WELCOME TO B.VOC STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with

teachers during online teaching.

47 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials

etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

48 responses

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

—

48 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uy_Csv6fQRom7udak69fhvKnvoCLVeYmO0GahsFzhtHE/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:20 PM WELCOME TO B.VOC STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

48 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

48 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

48 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uy_Csv6fQRom7udak69fhvKnvoCLVeYmO0GahsFzhtHE/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:20 PM WELCOME TO B.VOC STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

48 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

48 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

48 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Feedback form is completed

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1uy_Csv6fQRom7udak69fhvKnvoCLVeYmO0GahsFzhtHE/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

contact number

188 responses

9373404719

8855017562

7385336886

9112811279

9021812593

7498235832

9960033402

9834165188

9284750471

Gender

192 responses

® Male
® Female
@ Other

FEEDBACK ON TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

M.Sc. Classes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 4/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Select Your Class

192 responses

® M.Sc. |
® MSc. 1l

M.Sc. Subject

Select Your Subject

192 responses

@ Botany

@ Bioinformatics

@ Chemistry

@ Computer Software

@ Environmental Science
@ Physics

® Zoology

BOTANY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

29 responses

@® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 5/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

29 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

29 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

29 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

29 responses

WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

29 responses

® Always
@ Many Time
© Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

29 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

29 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not atall

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

29 responses

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

29 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

29 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

BIOINFORMATICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

®020%
@ 2040 %
® 40-60%
@ 6080 %
_ 0,
100% @ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

27 responses

27 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 9/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

26 responses

@ Excellent
6% ® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

27 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

27 responses

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 10/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

27 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

27 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

27 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

27 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

27 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

27 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

CHEMISTRY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 12/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

38 responses

@®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

38 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 13/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

38 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 14/31



9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

38 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

© Least

@ Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

COMPUTER SOFTWARE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

7 responses

®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

N
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

7 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics

N
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How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

7 responses

WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

7 responses

® Always
@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

7 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID

pandemic.
@ Excellent
® Good
28.6% @ Satisfactory
@ Poor

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

7 responses

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

37 responses

@® 0-20%
® 2040 %
@ 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

o>

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE

teaching?
@ 90-100 %
@ 80-90 %
© 70-80 %
10.8% ® 60-70 %
@ Less than 60 %

37 responses

Y

(SN
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9/8/21, 1:21 PM WELCOME TO M.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 21/31
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Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

37 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

@ Most Effective

@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all
4

37 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

48.6%

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

10.8% @ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

PHYSICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 23/31
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Your average ONLINE class attendance.

31 responses

®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE

teaching?

31 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

© 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

. @® Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

31 responses

® Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

(SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 25/31
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How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

31 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

© Least

@ Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

ZOOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

23 responses

@®0-20%
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

N\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics 27/31
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Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE
teaching?

23 responses

@ 90-100 %

® 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with
teachers during online teaching.

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials
etc) made available during ONLINE teaching ?

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N\
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How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

23 responses

&

® Always
@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

23 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not atall

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/viewanalytics
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Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID
pandemic.

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
Y

Feedback form is completed

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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E FEEDBACK BCA 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

217 responses 5

Not accepting responses .'

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses

Summary Question Individual

siddheshwankhade30@gmail.com v 1 of 217 > E ]El

Responses cannot be edited

WELCOME TO B.C.A. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Dear Students, this feedback process is very vital exercise to be finished in due time with care. Please submit your genuine
feedback to improvise further on various aspects of institution.

# Stay home as much as you can.

# Keep a safe distance.

# Wash hand often.

*Required

Email *

siddheshwankhade30@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Keep your Email Id functional and carefully check your college roll number in use during class attendance.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ND3AZzsUvu1wu50204kSN6sRjBp1bZ5XSVZ6UxFR3zw/edit#response=ACYDBNg16-eYzbcFl1cwrje3xH4sk...  1/6


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ND3AZzsUvu1wu5O2O4kSN6sRjBp1bZ5XSVZ6UxFR3zw/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

9/8/21, 1:29 PM FEEDBACK BCA 20-21 - Google Forms

a FEEDBACK BCA 20-21 @ b
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Date of feedback submission *
DD MM  YYYY

26 / 08 / 2021

College Roll Number

Surname *

wankhade

First Name *

siddhesh

Father's Name *

bramhadeo

contact number

Gender *

Male v

B.C.A. Classes
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o
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Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

0-20 %

20-40 %

40-60 %

60-80 %

80-100 %

O ® O OO

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

90-100 %
80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O ® O OO

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%
O 3040%
@® 2030%
O 1020%

O less than 10 %
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D
o
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Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O ® C

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
@ Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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o

FEEDBACK BCA 20-21 @ b

Questions  Responses @

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O ® O

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective
Moderate
Least

Not at all

O 0O ®

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O 0 ®

Poor
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@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Feedback form is completed

Submitted 26/08/2021, 18:30
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537 responses

Not accepting responses .'

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses

Summary Question Individual

zs4317212@gmail.com - 1 of 537 > = [

Responses cannot be edited

WELCOME TO B.Sc. STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL.

Dear Students, this feedback process is very vital exercise to be finished in due time with care. Please submit your genuine
feedback to improvise further on various aspects of institution.

# Stay home as much as you can.

# Keep a safe distance.

# Wash hand often.

*Required

Email *

zs4317212@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Academic Year *

2020-21 v
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o
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26 / 08 / 2021

College Roll Number *

72240

Surname *

Shah

First Name *

Zahid Shah

Father's Name *

Sayeed Shah

e-mail id

zs4317212@gmail.com

contact number *

9881950156

Gender *

Male v
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Questions  Responses @

B.Sc. Classes

Select Your Class *

B.Sc. Il v

ENGLISH : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

O 20-40%
O 40-60%
(O 60-80%
(O 80-100%

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %
60-70 %

Less than 60 %

O O OO
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(O 30-40%
O 20-30%
O 1020%

O less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/edit#response=ACYDBNgqg-vXpHMuDI_gxnjOg1pPA... 4/58
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o
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O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O 0O

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/edit#response=ACYDBNgqg-vXpHMuDI_gxnjOg1pPA... 5/58
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Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O O O

Poor

SECOND LANGUAGE

Select your second language

Choose v

MARATHI : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

0-20 %

20-40 %
40-60 %
60-80 %

80-100 %

O O O0OO0O0
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o
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80-90 %

70-80 %

60-70 %

Less than 60 %

O O 0O

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%

30-40 %
20-30 %
10-20 %

less than 10 %

O O 0O

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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D
o

Questions  Responses @

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O O O

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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o

Questions  Responses @

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

HINDI : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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o
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Questions  Responses @

U-ZU 7%

20-40 %

40-60 %

60-80 %

80-100 %

O O O O C

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %
80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O O O

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%
30-40 %
20-30 %
10-20 %

less than 10 %

O O OO
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o
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

Most Effective
Moderate

Least

O O O O

Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O OO

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O OO0
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o
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

SUPPLI. ENGLISH : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

20-40 %
40-60 %
60-80 %

80-100 %

O O OO

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O O O

Less than 60 %
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30-40 %

20-30 %

10-20 %

O O 0O

less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O 0O

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

(:) Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O OO

Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

(O Poor

FEEDBACK ON TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

Group ( for B.Sc. student)
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Questions  Responses @

BTZ
BIO
MBB
MBZ
CEB
CEZ
CMP
CAM
CAP
CAS

CSM
PCM

PHG

Select your three subjects one at a time and submit your feedback on Teaching, Learning and Evaluation for each subject one by one.

O O OO0O0O0O0®0OO0OO0O0O0

Select your subject

Z00LOGY v

BOTANY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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o
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O 20-40%
O 40-60%
(O 60-80%
(O 80-100%

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %
60-70 %

Less than 60 %

O O OO0

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%

30-40 %
20-30 %

10-20 %

O O OO0

less than 10 %
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o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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o
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

Most Effective
Moderate

Least

O O O O

Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O OO

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O OO0
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

BIOTECHNOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

20-40 %
40-60 %
60-80 %

80-100 %

O O OO

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O OO

Less than 60 %
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

30-40 %

20-30 %

10-20 %

O O 0O

less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O 0O

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

(:) Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O OO

Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

CHEMISTRY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

20-40 %
40-60 %
60-80 %

80-100 %

O O O O
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

80-90 %

70-80 %

60-70 %

O O 0O

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%
(O 30-40%
O 20-30%
O 1020%

O less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O OO

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

COMPUTER SCIENCE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/edit#response=ACYDBNgqg-vXpHMuDI_gxnjOg1pP... 27/58


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTIadhgeBlhW0fchMkHJplmkHAYCFlLU/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

9/8/21, 1:30 PM FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 - Google Forms

o

FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

Questions  Responses @

U-ZU 7%

20-40 %

40-60 %

60-80 %

80-100 %

O O O O C

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O O O

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%
30-40 %
20-30 %
10-20 %

less than 10 %

O O OO
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

Most Effective
Moderate

Least

O O OO

Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O OO

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O OO0
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

20-40 %
40-60 %
60-80 %

80-100 %

O O OO

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O O O

Less than 60 %
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

30-40 %

20-30 %

10-20 %

O O 0O

less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O 0O

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

(:) Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O OO

Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O OO

Poor
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O O OO0

O 020%
20-40 %
40-60 %

60-80 %

O O OO

80-100 %
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

80-90 %

70-80 %

60-70 %

O O OO

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

(O 40-50%
(O 30-40%
O 20-30%
O 1020%

O less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O O O

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

(O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

GEOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

U-ZU 7%

20-40 %

40-60 %

60-80 %

O O O O C

80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O OO

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

(O 40-50%
30-40 %
20-30 %
10-20 %

less than 10 %

O O OO
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

Most Effective
Moderate

Least

O O 0O

Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O OO

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O OO
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a FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

MICROBIOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

O 20-40%
O 40-60%
O 60-80%
(O 80-100%

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

90-100 %
80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

OO O0OO0O0

Less than 60 %
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FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

30-40 %

20-30 %

10-20 %

O O OO0

less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O O O

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

(:) Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O OO

Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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o

Questions  Responses @

O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/edit#response=ACYDBNgqg-vXpHMuDI_gxnjOg1pP... 43/58


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTIadhgeBlhW0fchMkHJplmkHAYCFlLU/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

9/8/21, 1:30 PM FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 - Google Forms
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o

Questions  Responses @

O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

MATHEMATICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O O 0O

O 020%

20-40 %
40-60 %
60-80 %

80-100 %

O O OO
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80-90 %

70-80 %

60-70 %

O O OO

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%
(O 30-40%
O 20-30%
O 1020%

O less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O O0OO0

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O OO

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

PHYSICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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U-ZU 7%

20-40 %

40-60 %

60-80 %

O O O O C

80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

(O 90-100 %

80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O OO

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

O 40-50%
30-40 %
20-30 %
10-20 %

less than 10 %

O O OO
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

O Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

Most Effective
Moderate

Least

O O OO0

Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O OO

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent

Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O OO
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

STATISTICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O 020%

O 20-40%
O 40-60%
(O 60-80%
(O 80-100%

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

90-100 %
80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O OO0O0

Less than 60 %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTladhgeBlIhWO0fchMkHJplmkHAY CFILU/edit#response=ACYDBNgqg-vXpHMuDI_gxnjOg1pP... 51/58


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VG-4NWRPcSqaTIadhgeBlhW0fchMkHJplmkHAYCFlLU/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

9/8/21, 1:30 PM FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 - Google Forms

FEEDBACK BSc 20-21 @ b

D
o

Questions  Responses @

30-40 %

20-30 %

10-20 %

O O OO0

less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO

Poor
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O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective

O Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O OO0

Poor
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O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

ZOOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

O O O O

O 020%
20-40 %
40-60 %

60-80 %

O O ® O

80-100 %
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80-90 %

70-80 %

60-70 %

O O ® O

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

® 40-50%
(O 30-40%
O 20-30%
O 1020%

O less than 10 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

(® Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

O O 0@

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
O Good

(® satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

@ Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class? *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor
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@ Moderate

O Least
O Not at all

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

@ Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

@ Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic. *

@ Excellent
O Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Untitled section
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U NU

@® VES

Feedback form is completed

Submitted 26/08/2021, 16:31
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48 responses 5

Not accepting responses .'

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses

Summary Question Individual

salonibondarkar08@gmail.com v 1 of 48 > E ]E[

Responses cannot be edited

WELCOME TO BVOC STUDENTS' FEEDBACK PORTAL .

Dear Students, this feedback process is very vital exercise to be finished in due time with care. Please submit your genuine
feedback to improvise further on various aspects of institution.

# Stay home as much as you can.

# Keep a safe distance.

# Wash hand often.

*Required

Email *

salonibondarkar08@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Keep your Email Id functional and carefully check your college roll number in use during class attendance.
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Date of feedback submission *
DD MM  YYYY

26 / 08 / 2021

College Roll Number

70403

Surname *

Bondarkar

First Name *

Saloni

Father's Name *

Suryakant

contact number

8626091969

Gender *

Male v

B.C.A. Classes
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Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance. *

0-20 %

20-40 %

40-60 %

60-80 %

80-100 %

O ® O OO

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching? *

90-100 %
80-90 %
70-80 %

60-70 %

O O ® O O

Less than 60 %

How much portion, out of the allotted workload, was covered in ONLINE group discussions? *

40-50 %
30-40 %
20-30 %
10-20 %

less than 10 %

O O ® O O
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Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

O O ® C

Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ? *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment? *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table? *

@ Always
O Many Time

O Some Time

O Never
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Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Poor

OO 0®

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process? *

O Most Effective
Moderate
Least

Not at all

O 0O ®

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge *

O Excellent
@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery *

O Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

O 0 ®

Poor
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@ Good

O Satisfactory

O Poor

Feedback form is completed

Submitted 26/08/2021, 17:32
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192 responses 5

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

Email -

dpgawali2017@gmail.com
nehabrahmankar04@gmail.com
harsha.deshmukh06@gmail.com
sumit.ambulkar@gmail.com
nainachainani10@gmail.com
kubadepratikshaamravati@gmail.com
jdiwane750@gmail.com

uroosapathan123@gmail.com

P A P AU DN | ] PR o T DR | IS

PERSONAL DETAILS

Academic Year

192 responses

@ 2020-21
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o

Oct 1998 26
Jul 1999 24

Jan 2021 9

Jun 2021 1

Aug 2021 il 56) 27 6 28 3 31

Sept 2021 2183549 YO €

College Roll Number

125 responses

70051
70020
70043

70049

70023
70052
70005

70039
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Thakare

Sardar

Deshmukh

Mohod

Gawande

Rathod

Mahure

Jawanjal

Wankhade

First Name

192 responses

Vaishnavi

Pratiksha

Pooja

Kalyani

Sakshi

Sakshi

Samiksha

Nikita

Vaishnavi
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Gajanan

Rajendra

Sunil

Diliprao

Sanjay

Gajananrao

Vilasrao

Vilas

Ashokrao

contact number

188 responses

9373404719

8855017562

7385336886

9112811279

9021812593

7498235832

9960033402

9834165188

9284750471
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W viaie
@ Female
@ Other

FEEDBACK ON TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

M.Sc. Classes

Select Your Class

192 responses

® M.Sc. |
® M.Sc. 1l
M.Sc. Subject
Select Your Subject
192 responses
@ Botany
@ Bioinformatics
@ Chemistry

@ Computer Software

@ Environmental Science
@ Physics

@ Zoology

BOTANY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 5/31
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a FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses (D

W U-2U 7o
@ 20-40 %
© 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching?

&

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

29 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

29 responses

@

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 6/31
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

29 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

29 responses

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 7/31
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 - Google Forms

Responses @

W Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

29 responses

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

29 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

W Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic.

29 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

BIOINFORMATICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

27 responses

@ 0-20 %
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 9/31
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

W YU-1U0U %

@ 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

26 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ?

27 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 10/31
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

Questions  Responses @

—
W £Xcellent

@ Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

@ Always
29.6% @ Many Time

@ Some Time

@ Never
A

27 responses

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

@ Excellent
Good
44.4% o .
@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

27 responses

44.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

27 responses

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

27 responses

FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 - Google Forms

Responses @

W VIOST ETTective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

CHEMISTRY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

38 responses

® 0-20%
@ 20-40 %
© 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching?

@ 90-100 %
@ 80-90 %
18.4% © 70-80 %
@® 60-70 %
@ Less than 60 %

38 responses

w 28.9%
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ?

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

38 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 14/31
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9/8/21, 1:32 PM FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 - Google Forms

E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

Questions

Responses @

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

38 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

—
W £Xcellent

@ Good
@ Satisfactory
ﬂ @ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

38 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic.

38 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

COMPUTER SOFTWARE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 16/31
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a FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses (D

W U-2U 7o
@ 20-40 %
© 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

28.6%

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching?

7 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

7 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

7 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

7 responses

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 18/31
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 - Google Forms

Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

7 responses

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

7 responses

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic.

7 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

37 responses

@ 0-20 %
® 20-40 %
@ 40-60 %
® 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses 20/31
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

W YU-1UU %

@ 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

37 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Satisfactory

56.8%
10.8 ® Poor

%

4

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
ONLINE teaching ?

37 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Satisfactory

40.5% o,
18.9% ® Poor
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a FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

37 responses

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

37 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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a FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

37 responses

37 responses

FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 - Google Forms

Responses @

4

-4

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

48.6%

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

45.9%
10.

W VIOST ETTective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12x66vAozDFgZEEHVIZTe15w-dZLPDV;JEYiLjXkCmlO/edit#responses
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

PHYSICS : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation

Your average ONLINE class attendance.

31 responses

® 0-20%
@ 20-40 %
© 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching?

31 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %
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a FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

—
W £Xcellent

® Good
How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during

@ Satisfactory
ONLINE teaching ?
@ Excellent
54 8% @ Good
: @ Satisfactory
@ Poor

@ Poor
31 responses
How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

31 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

Questions

Responses @

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never

How was your understanding of the topics discussed in the ONLINE class?

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

31 responses

58.1% .

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

31 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic.

31 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

ZOOLOGY : Teaching, Learning & Evaluation
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses (D

W U-2U 7o
@ 20-40 %
© 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %

Out of the allotted workload how much portion was covered in ONLINE teaching?

23 responses

@ 90-100 %

@ 80-90 %

@ 70-80 %

@® 60-70 %

@ Less than 60 %

34.8%

4

In your opinion how was the the interaction and communication with teachers during online teaching.

8.7%

23 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate ONLINE assessment?

23 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Were the teachers available ONLINE as per the scheduled time table?

23 responses

@ Always

@ Many Time
@ Some Time
@ Never
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21

FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 - Google Forms

Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How effective, do you consider the ONLINE teaching learning process?

23 responses

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

23 responses

Y

@ Most Effective
@ Moderate

@ Least

@ Not at all

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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E FEEDBACK MSc 20-21 @ b

o

Questions  Responses @

@ Lxcellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate your guardian teacher for his/her support and guidance during COVID pandemic.

23 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Feedback form is completed
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o

E FEEDBACK PhD Students 20-21 @ b

Questions  Responses @

21 responses 5

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

Email -

shrikantshelke787@gmail.com
priteshpatil2312@gmail.com
nishantnistane@gmail.com
thakareag48@gmail.com
itsabhijeet2017@gmail.com
vishutrathod@gmail.com
pallavidabhade1994@gmail.com

niveditaholey@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Academic Year

21 responses

@ 2020-21
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https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lZUVJWQOAabo-La_3NlwwGrQMlOuo7_UO2Ev5bgQkC8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

9/11/21, 11:47 AM FEEDBACK PhD Students 20-21 - Google Forms

o
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Questions  Responses @

Mar 2021 9

Aug 2021 21

Sept 2021 32 43 8 4 9

Surname

21 responses

Shelke
Patil
Nistane
Thakare
Ingole
Rathod
DABHADE
Kherde

Barwat
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Questions  Responses @

Shrikant
Pritesh
Nishant
Avinash
Abhijit
Vishal
PALLAVI
Nivedita

Nakul

Father's Name

21 responses

2 (%’o)

1(4.89)(4.8,(4.815(4.89,(4.8,(4.87,(4.87,(4.8,(4.87, (4.8, (4.8, (4.89,(4.815(4.8%,(4.8%) (4.8,(4.89,(4.81,(4.8%

Anandrao Dnyaneshwar NAMDEVRAO Rameshwarrao Tamijoddin
Ashokrao Gopal Prakash SHANKARRAO Vilas
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Questions  Responses @

9665959826

7720941096

8600508287

8087978710

9011343025

9158311243

8237372810

8806070156

9921601562

Gender

21 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Other

Pre Ph.D. Course Work and Facilities in Research Lab.

Your average class attendance for pre Ph.D. course work.

21 responses

® 0-20%
® 20-40 %
© 40-60 %
@ 60-80 %
@ 80-100 %
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Questions  Responses @
W EXcellent
@® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate quality of e-content (audio, video, ppts, reading materials etc) made available during
teaching?

21 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate assessment during the course work?

21 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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Questions  Responses @

W LtXxcelient
28.6% ® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for preparedness and subject knowledge

21 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the teachers for language and lecture delivery

21 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11ZUVJWQOAabo-La_3NIwwGrQMIOuo7_UO2Ev5bgQkC8/edit#responses

B>

6/7


https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en-GB&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1lZUVJWQOAabo-La_3NlwwGrQMlOuo7_UO2Ev5bgQkC8/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web

9/11/21, 11:47 AM FEEDBACK PhD Students 20-21 - Google Forms

E FEEDBACK PhD Students 20-21

Questions  Responses @

W LtXxcellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the offline and online journals in central library.

21 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Feedback form is completed

B>
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11/29/21, 1:33 PM SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMRAVATI

@ Assistant Professor
34.9% @ Associate Profesor
- (]
@ Professor

Designation

43 responses

Curriculum Taught

43 responses

@ Biotechnology

@ Botany

@ Chemistry

@ Computer Science
; A @ Computer Applications
=

@ Environmental Science

@ Geology
@ Mathematics

12V

Faculty Feedback on online transaction of curriculum

Online learning system makes learning effective

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yizTuO-P3wSLuA-IB30CdZCTjlYZzL662BxsD8Cs_QY/viewanalytics 2/5
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Online learning system makes teaching becomes easier

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Y

| consider that online learning system is easy to use.

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

I will modify my teaching activities to take advantage of the online learning
system.

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yizTuO-P3w5LuUA-IB30CdZCTjlYZzL662BxsD8Cs_OY/viewanalytics 3/5
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| will encourage my students in the online learning system.

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Partly, | will use the online learning system even after the pandemic of
Covid19.

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Y

20.9%

20.9%

Online assessment can be continued after the pandemic of Covid19.

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@® Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1yizTuO-P3w5LuUA-IB30CdZCTjlYZzL662BxsD8Cs_OY/viewanalytics 4/5
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Any suggestions/comments regarding online TLE process.

43 responses

No
Nil

no suggestion

It will be restricted

Online TLE is very useful and handy if response of students is remarkable otherwise it
should be better to use Online TLE partially.

Online Teaching and Learning should be additional activity along with offline Teaching
and Learning, Practical's are not that much effective in online TLE process.

College should have a common LMS for all faculy.
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